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Aircraft Name
Jr. Glider Kit
Viggen

Drifter

Hand Launched Glider
Everything is in Japanese.
Suzy Q VII

Fun Size HLG
Stompette
Heat Wave
Slarmi

Monster
Boeing B-47
Butterfly 2
Crofter

Proteus

Mickey
Orpheus
Micky - VH 139
Nipper

Lemon Drop
lota

T-30

Phoebus
Teachers Pet
Baby Buzzard
Messerschmitt Me163 "Komet"
Snoeklet DT233
Baby Gull 1946
V-GNOT

BLUR

Triplet

Snoopy
Tri-Star

La Mouette
Strolling Bone
Fokol

Blohm und Voss BV40.
Cue Dot

Wee Kee Wee
AMI
Syncopator
Bluebottle
Night Owl
Slingsby T-53
Orange Box
Excelsus

Pink Elephant
Hot Max
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Designed by

Frank Scott

Easybuilt

B. Stalick
Gray

John McAlroy
A.J. Slater
Roy Clark

J.E. Arnould
Mick Page

lan Barrett
John Buskell
J. Van Hattum
John Buskell
J. Van Hattum
J. van Hattum
E. Bulmer
Bryan Miller
Bob Norton
W.I. Barrett
John O'Donnell
B.T. Faulkner
D. Rattle

Gordon J. Rae
Dave Scoles

N. Brewer
Tom Prukner
H.E. Hubble

R. Twomey
Radoslov Cizek
Dave White
Stan Zurad
Jack Hedley
Martin Dilly
Martin Dilly

A. Brocklehurst
P. Newell
Clive Smalley
Jim Moseley
Jack Hedley
Clive Smalley
Brtan Miller
John Cooper

Jorgen Korsgaard

MAAC #
1233
1481
1143
1201
1423
1829
1186
1416
1210
1377
1300
1041
2938
1100
1339
1276
1320
1830
2904
1252
2937
1427
1804
2902
1887
1273
1382
1885
1843
1845
1857
1383
1434
1247
1417
1177
1861
1103
1461
1787
1426
2906
2909
1858
2901
1150
2941
2919

March 1973
G958 - February 1968. This is filed with #1221.

G958 - February 1968

G958 February 1968. This is filed with #1221.
November 1997

G958 - February 1968. This is filed with #1221.
U1340 - May 1978

G953 - December 1967. This plan is filed with #1377.

G1173 - December 1972. This plan is filed with #1313.

G1180 - February 1973. This is filed with #1041.
September 1986 Issue

PET1195 - June 1973

May 1986

G969 - June 1968

May 1986. This plan is filed with #1339.

G 969 June 1968. This is filed with #1378.
FSR1429

October 1995. This plan is filed with #1365.
September 1986 Issue

May 1992

G1052 - February 1970

D1348 - August 1978

October 1992. This plan is filed with #1441.
G917 - October 1966

April 2000 - Issue 771. This is filed with #1137.
April 1987

Issue 6

MW Plan #2557. This plan is filed with # 1846.
December 1967

U1159 - August 1972

G1129 - August 1971

G774 - December 1960

G933 - June 1967. This is filed with #1164 and 1243.
G1029 - June 1969

RC 1078 July 1970.

G909 - June 1966

G1166 - October 1972

G1097 - December 1970

G896 - January 1966

RC1416

G1395 July 1980

December 1972

RC1363 - March 1979

RC1391 - May 1980

G1366
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