

Glider Plans Report

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Page 1 of 2

Aircraft Name	<u>Span</u>	Designed by	MAAC#	Notes
Jr. Glider Kit	0		1233	
Viggen	10	Frank Scott	1481	March 1973
Drifter	11		1143	G958 - February 1968. This is filed with #1221.
Hand Launched Glider	12	Easybuilt	1201	
Everything is in Japanese.	13		1423	G958 - February 1968
Suzy Q VII	13	B. Stalick	1829	G958 February 1968. This is filed with #1221.
Fun Size HLG	14	Gray	1186	November 1997
Stompette	16		1416	G958 - February 1968. This is filed with #1221.
Heat Wave	18	John McAlroy	1210	U1340 - May 1978
Slarmi	18	A.J. Slater	1377	G953 - December 1967. This plan is filed with #1377.
Monster	18	Roy Clark	1300	G1173 - December 1972. This plan is filed with #1313.
Boeing B-47	19	J.E. Arnould	1041	G1180 - February 1973. This is filed with #1041.
Butterfly 2	20	Mick Page	2938	September 1986 Issue
Crofter	24	Ian Barrett	1100	PET1195 - June 1973
Proteus	24	John Buskell	1339	May 1986
Mickey	24	J. Van Hattum	1276	G969 - June 1968
Orpheus	24	John Buskell	1320	May 1986. This plan is filed with #1339.
Micky - VH 139	24	J. Van Hattum	1830	G 969 June 1968. This is filed with #1378.
Nipper	25	J. van Hattum	2904	FSR1429
Lemon Drop	30	E. Bulmer	1252	October 1995. This plan is filed with #1365.
lota	30	Bryan Miller	2937	September 1986 Issue
T-30	30	Bob Norton	1427	May 1992
Phoebus	30	W.I. Barrett	1804	G1052 - February 1970
Teachers Pet	30	John O'Donnell	2902	D1348 - August 1978
Baby Buzzard	31	B.T. Faulkner	1887	October 1992. This plan is filed with #1441.
Messerschmitt Me163 "Komet"	31	D. Rattle	1273	G917 - October 1966
Snoeklet DT233	32		1382	April 2000 - Issue 771. This is filed with #1137.
Baby Gull 1946	35	Gordon J. Rae	1885	April 1987
V-GNOT	36	Dave Scoles	1843	Issue 6
BLUR	36	N. Brewer	1845	MW Plan #2557. This plan is filed with # 1846.
Triplet	39	Tom Prukner	1857	December 1967
Snoopy	43	H.E. Hubble	1383	U1159 - August 1972
Tri-Star	46	R. Twomey	1434	G1129 - August 1971
La Mouette	48	Radoslov Cizek	1247	G774 - December 1960
Strolling Bone	50	Dave White	1417	G933 - June 1967. This is filed with #1164 and 1243.
Fokol	50	Stan Zurad	1177	G1029 - June 1969
Blohm und Voss BV40.	50	Jack Hedley	1861	RC 1078 July 1970.
Cue Dot	51	Martin Dilly	1103	G909 - June 1966
Wee Kee Wee	54	Martin Dilly	1461	G1166 - October 1972
AMI	54	A. Brocklehurst	1787	G1097 - December 1970
Syncopator	55	P. Newell	1426	G896 - January 1966
Bluebottle	56	Clive Smalley	2906	RC1416
Night Owl	60	Jim Moseley	2909	G1395 July 1980
Slingsby T-53	65	Jack Hedley	1858	December 1972
Orange Box	68	Clive Smalley	2901	RC1363 - March 1979
Excelsus	70	Brtan Miller	1150	RC1391 - May 1980
Pink Elephant	80	John Cooper	2941	G1366
Hot Max	120	Jorgen Korsgaard	2919	

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Page 2 of 2